
STV 2024

Landesoberliga Herren 30
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 BW DD Blasewitz 7 14:0 51:12 108:27 700:333
2 SV DD Mitte II 7 12:2 41:22 88:58 623:495
3 1.TC Weinböhla 7 10:4 37:26 80:57 590:484
4 LTC 1990 7 8:6 32:31 73:74 548:549
5 Brand Erbisdorf 7 4:10 30:33 70:74 523:560
6 LVB 7 4:10 22:41 49:88 460:608
7 USG Chemnitz 7 2:12 20:43 46:92 445:660
8 TLZ Espenhain 7 2:12 19:44 45:89 393:593

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Mi. 01.05.2024 09:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

SV DD Mitte II
LTC 1990
BW DD Blasewitz
LVB

1.TC Weinböhla
USG Chemnitz
Brand Erbisdorf
TLZ Espenhain

5:4
7:2
7:2
6:3

So. 05.05.2024 09:00
13:30
13:30

LTC 1990
USG Chemnitz
Brand Erbisdorf

TLZ Espenhain
1.TC Weinböhla
LVB

6:3
3:6
9:0

Do. 09.05.2024 10:00
10:00
10:00
13:30

TLZ Espenhain
LVB
Brand Erbisdorf
BW DD Blasewitz

1.TC Weinböhla
SV DD Mitte II
USG Chemnitz
LTC 1990

3:6
1:8
7:2
8:1

So. 12.05.2024 13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

USG Chemnitz
LVB
TLZ Espenhain
LTC 1990

BW DD Blasewitz
1.TC Weinböhla
SV DD Mitte II
Brand Erbisdorf

3:6
3:6
0:9
7:2

So. 26.05.2024 13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

1.TC Weinböhla
Brand Erbisdorf
TLZ Espenhain
BW DD Blasewitz

LTC 1990
SV DD Mitte II
USG Chemnitz
LVB

7:2
4:5
4:5
7:2

Di. 04.06.2024 18:30 SV DD Mitte II BW DD Blasewitz 2:7
So. 09.06.2024 09:00

13:30
13:30
13:30

LTC 1990
USG Chemnitz
1.TC Weinböhla
BW DD Blasewitz

LVB
SV DD Mitte II
Brand Erbisdorf
TLZ Espenhain

6:3
3:6
6:3
9:0

So. 16.06.2024 09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30

1.TC Weinböhla
SV DD Mitte II
USG Chemnitz
TLZ Espenhain

BW DD Blasewitz
LTC 1990
LVB
Brand Erbisdorf

2:7
6:3
2:7
6:3
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